Part#: PCMC135T-R47MF Manufacturers: Susumu
Description: FIXED IND 470NH 38A 1.3 MOHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: PCMC135T-2R2MF Manufacturers: Susumu
Description: FIXED IND 2.2UH 20A 5.5 MOHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: PCMC135T-R36MF Manufacturers: Susumu
Description: FIXED IND 360NH 41A 1.1 MOHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: PCMDS19001BK1 Manufacturers: Hammond Manufacturing
Description: PANEL FINGER METAL 1UNIT
RFQ
Part#: PCMCP-26-50 Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CARD MARKER WIRE SOLID
RFQ
Part#: PCMC135T-R56MF Manufacturers: Susumu
Description: FIXED IND 560NH 36A 1.5 MOHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: PCMC135T-R50MF Manufacturers: Susumu
Description: FIXED IND 500NH 36A 1.5 MOHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: PCMDD19003BK1 Manufacturers: Hammond Manufacturing
Description: PANEL CABLE MANAGER 2UNIT
RFQ
Part#: PCMC135T-R68MF Manufacturers: Susumu
Description: FIXED IND 680NH 34A 1.7 MOHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: PCMC135T-3R3MF Manufacturers: Susumu
Description: FIXED IND 3.3UH 15A 9.2 MOHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: PCMC135T-1R5MF Manufacturers: Susumu
Description: FIXED IND 1.5UH 23A 4.1 MOHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: PCMCP-101-125 Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CARD MARKER WIRE SOLID
RFQ
Part#: PCMCP-76-100 Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CARD MARKER WIRE SOLID
RFQ
Part#: PCMCP-A-Z Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CARD MARKER WIRE SOLID
RFQ
Part#: PCMDD19001BK1 Manufacturers: Hammond Manufacturing
Description: PANEL CABLE MANAGER 1UNIT
RFQ
Part#: PCMC135T-R62MF Manufacturers: Susumu
Description: FIXED IND 620NH 34A 1.7 MOHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: PCMC135T-1R0MF Manufacturers: Susumu
Description: FIXED IND 1UH 29A 2.5 MOHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: PCMCP-126-150 Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CARD MARKER WIRE SOLID
RFQ
Part#: PCMDD19005BK1 Manufacturers: Hammond Manufacturing
Description: PANEL CABLE MANAGER 3UNIT
RFQ
Part#: PCMCP-51-75 Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CARD MARKER WIRE SOLID
RFQ
PCMCP-1-25
Part Number PCMCP-1-25 Manufacturer Panduit
Description MARKER WIRE CARD NUMBERS 1-25 Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 1713 pcs Data sheet PCMCP Series Drawing
Category Cables, Wires - Management Type Wire Marker, Cards
Size - Series PAN-CODE™
Packaging 36 per Card (Full Length); 25 Cards per Pkg Other Names 298-15332
PCMCP-1-25-ND
Operating Temperature -46°C ~ 77°C Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) Not Applicable
Material Vinyl Cloth Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 4 Weeks
Legend 1-25 Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Detailed Description Wire Marker, Cards White Vinyl Cloth Color White
Cable Diameter 0.189" ~ 0.382" (4.80mm ~ 9.70mm)
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Panduit series electronic components. We have 1713 pieces of Panduit PCMCP-1-25 in stock available now.
Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for PCMCP-1-25
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
PCMCP-1-25 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy PCMCP-1-25 with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
PCMCP-1-25 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Panduit Hong Kong
MARKER WIRE CARD NUMBERS 1-25 DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
PCMCP Series Drawing
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS